PARENT & FAMILY NEWSLETTER / FEBRUARY 2024
Email: families@annamaria.edu | Call: 508.849.3388 | Visit: annamaria.edu/families
We are excited to share the 2023-24 year with you and your students! Our
family newsletter has information about upcoming events, important dates, and
topics of interest for college families. We hope that you enjoy this issue - please
reach out if you have any questions or comments.
UPCOMING EVENTS
Families and friends are invited

18th.
Grad and Online students must order by March 31st.
Graduating students have received order information
by AMCATS email.
Click here for Commencement details
BE IN-THE-KNOW WITH THE LINKS BELOW:
A Message from President Retelle Concerning America's
Colleges
Office of Student Activities Instagram
Academic Calendar 2023-24
Athletic Schedule
Parent/Family Survey 2023-24
FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL:
Instagram @goannamaria
Twitter @goannamaria
Facebook AnnaMariaCollege
​LinkedIn Anna-Maria-College
Anna Maria College | 50 Sunset Lane, Paxton, MA 01612
Unsubscribe alumni@annamaria.edu
Update Profile |Constant Contact Data Notice
Sent bystudentlife@annamaria.ccsend.compowered by